Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: WADHAWAN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED;
Date of commencement of CIRP: 24-11-2023;
List of Creditors Updated on: 01-07-2025

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in X)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Name of
authorised Wheth % of voti Amount of of any of of
ether of votin|
Sl. No. . Name of Employees Date of . Amount of claim . . 6 contingent | mutual dues, that | claim not claim under Remarks, if any
representative, if N Amount claimed N Nature of claim related |share in CoC, . .
receipt admitted B . claim may be setoff admitted
any party? | if applicable
1 - Sachin Pathak 11.06.2024 13,87,443 13,87,443 Salary No NA - - - -
2 - Hemant Bhatia 12.06.2024 44,88,231 44,88,231 Salary No NA - - - -
The claims have been admitted by the RP with
3 - Nagabhushan Dasari 12.06.2024 5,75,948 5,75,948 Salary No NA - - - - |the approval of CoC members. The IA for the
same along with the condonation of delay has
4 - Jogendranath Patra 06-09-2024 6,01,865 6,01,865 Salary No NA - - - - |been filed before the Hon'ble NCLT. However,
the same is pending for adjudication before
5 - Dinesh Mishra 09-07-2024 57,16,310 57,16,310 Salary No NA - - - - |the Hon'ble NCLT.
6 - Pankaj Chaturvedi 10-12-2024 5,75,776 5,75,776 Salary No NA - - - -
7 - Amit Pathak 14-04-2025 9,71,208 9,71,208 Salary No NA - - - -
Total 1,43,16,781 1,43,16,781 0| 0 0| - -




